
Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis

2021 
2020 
2019 
2018 
2017 
2016 
2015 
2014 
2013 
2012 
2011 
2010  
2009 
2009 
2008 
2007 
2006 
2005 
2004 
2003 
2003 
2002 
2001 
2000 
1999  

Reinhard Holl, Ulm
Ilir Mehmeti, Hannover
keine Preisvergabe 
Beate Karges, Aachen
Carolin Daniel, München/Neuherberg 

keine Preisvergabe 
Ortwin Naujok, Hannover
Barbara Ludwig, Dresden
Stephan Speier, Dresden 

Christiane Winkler, München Sandra 
Hummel, München
Tanja Arndt, Hannover 

Peter Achenbach, München 
Simone Baltrusch, Rostock
B. Schultes, Roschbach (Schweiz) 

S. Schneider, Bochum 

keine Preisvergabe 
M. Hummel, München 

J. Seufert, Würzburg 

A. Fritsche, Tübingen 
M. Brendel, Gießen 
S. Montin, Düsseldorf 
keine Preisvergabe 
S. Hoffmann, München 
H.-C. Fehmann, Marburg 
B. O. Böhm, Ulm 
A. G. Ziegler, München 

1998 
1998 

https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/Beate_Karges_Ernst_Friedrich_Pfeiffer_Preis_2018_CV.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/Carolin_Daniel_Ernst_Friedrich_Pfeiffer_Preis_2017_CV.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/Ortwin_Naujok_Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis_CV.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/Barbara_Ludwig_Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/cv_Preistraeger_Pfeiffer_Preis_Speier.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ferdinand-Bertram-Preis/CV_Christiane_Winkler_Ernst_Friedrich_Pfeiffer_Preis.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/CV_Sandra_Hummel_EFPP_2011.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/Arndt_Tanja_EFPP_2010.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/BaltruschSimone_EFPP_2009.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/Schultes_EFPP_2008.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/LL_Schneider_EFPP_2007.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/LL_Hummel_EFPP_2005.pdf
https://www.deutsche-diabetes-gesellschaft.de/fileadmin/Redakteur/Wissenschaftsfoerderung/Wissenschaftspreise/Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis/lebenslauf_seufert_EFPP_2004.htm



