

Ernst-Friedrich-Pfeiffer-Preis

2021	Keinnard Holl, Olm
2020	Ilir Mehmeti, Hannover
2019	keine Preisvergabe
2018	Beate Karges, Aachen
2017	Carolin Daniel, München/Neuherberg
2016	keine Preisvergabe
2015	Ortwin Naujok, Hannover
2014	Barbara Ludwig, Dresden
2013	Stephan Speier, Dresden
2012	Christiane Winkler, München Sandra
2011	Hummel, München
2010	Tanja Arndt, Hannover
2009	Peter Achenbach, München
2009	Simone Baltrusch, Rostock
2008	B. Schultes, Roschbach (Schweiz)
2007	S. Schneider, Bochum
2006	keine Preisvergabe
2005	M. Hummel, München
2004	J. Seufert, Würzburg
2003	A. Fritsche, Tübingen
2003	M. Brendel, Gießen
2002	S. Montin, Düsseldorf
2001	keine Preisvergabe
2000	S. Hoffmann, München
1999	HC. Fehmann, Marburg
1998	B. O. Böhm, Ulm
1998	A. G. Ziegler, München